INITIAL TRAINING AND CONTINUOUS EDUCATION
RESEARCH

VALUE CREATION

ISTHIA

UNIVERSITE TOULOUSE [N iz I g (o) A M T
Jean Jaures

SCHOOL OF TOURISM, HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT AND FOOD STUDIES

University calendar 2025-2026

DATE WHEN FULL-TIME STUDIES RESUME

» START OF ACADEMIC YEAR ISTHIA: Friday 12 September 2025 from 09:30 to 16:00.
(Great lecture theatre, reception building, Mirail campus)

ADMINISTRATIVE ENROLMENT

» Online. The school administrators will contact you.

ISTHIA GALA RECEPTION

> Friday 20 February 2026

PROFESSIONAL DAYS

» Thursday 20 November and Friday 21 November 2025

VACATION PERIODS

» Autumn vacation: Saturday 25 October to Sunday 2 November 2025 inclusive

» Christmas vacation: Saturday 20 December 2025 to Sunday 4 January 2026 inclusive
» Winter vacation: Saturday 28 February to Sunday 3 March 2026 inclusive

» Spring vacation: Saturday 18 April to Sunday 3 May 2026 inclusive

» Other vacation period: Thursday 14 May to Sunday 17 May 2026 inclusive

DATES OF EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES ACCORDING TO COURSE TYPE

» Pages 2 to 10.

N ) T Université
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VALIDATION BOARD MEETING FOR CERTIFICATION OF PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE (VAE)

> Monday 18 to Thursday 21 May 2026

« THA : Tourism, Hospitality and Food Studies
+ SAA : Sociology Applied to Food

« IHR : Hospitality and Catering Solutions

+ MRC: Mass Catering Management

+ NTIC: New Information and Communication Technology

+ DDT eCeT : Sustainable Development of Territories through e-Commerce and e-Tourism

+ GC: Tour Guide
+ GRM GG : Mountain Refuge Warden and Gite Manager

(Last updated September 2025)

« MIT : Tourism Management and Solutions

+ TD: Tourism and Development

« THFS : Tourism, Hospitality and Food Studies

+ MHR : Hospitality and Catering Management

+ GVCS : Gastronomy, Wine, Culture and Society

+ MIRC: Mass Catering Management and Solutions

+ SSAA : Social Sciences applied to Food

+ TICADTT : ICT applied to the Development of Tourist Territories

Toulouse, 18 July 2025

Jacinthe BESSIERE
Head of Studies
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